DESERTE DETRACT

FILE NO. 4549

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION			
VAME	and of Property Lines	Arte en sus semes con exercic	delegation by the second
HOME ADDRESS: 1952 W. 4th Ave., Vancaiver,		어려면 되었다. 아이는 아이는 그 아이를 되면 있는 것이다. 중심하다.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 01466 SEX:	Male	AGE:	27
OCCUPATION: Dry cleaner			
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	name and whe	ther carried on by	yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Associated Cleaners Ltd., Vancouv	rer, B. C.	(unemployed	at present)
MARRIED? No.	and the second second	where is a Declarate of Association of Control	AL MARKET MARKET MARKET
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Nom.	्र अध्यक्षात्रकारमञ्जूषा (स्तापार)	and the superior superior states	eatr prints determine to book
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None			
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: None			
			4,-6,
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN			
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parce) 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	I must be me	ntioned and part	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parce) 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	I must be me	ntioned and part	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	l must be me	entioned and part	iculars given)
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parce) 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	I must be me	Intioned and part	iculars given)
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies	I must be me	None None	iculars given)
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claim	I must be me	None None	iculars given)

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None
	ATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Lives with parents at 1952 W. 4th Ave., Vancouv
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: None
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
4	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	None
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Personal affects in owner's possession at 1952 W. 4th Ave., Vancouve
C error	
2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS POULTRY AND PETS
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY None

	PLE NO
4.	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: None
s .	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF OTHERS:
6	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and it so, to whom)
7. 	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
9.	BANK ACCOUNTS: None LIFE INSURANCE: \$500, Prodential Life Premium \$2.09 per month Policy \$820494 Benificiary Father, S. Kemino. Policy in owner possession INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None
LIV	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None PERSONAL DEBTS: None
2.	TRADE DEBTS: None
eve	L, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protect en as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bon other securities, if any. I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property carry description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities directly indirect. Dated this 21st day of April 1942.
<i>د</i>	(Signature) T. Kanning. Witness OR DEPARTMENTAL USE

Apr

DIFCIMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	8/6/43
Our File No. 4549	
Pull Name KAMINO, Tange in Block Letters)	
(Surneme in Black Letters)	
Registration No. 01466 Male - Female (check)	ARD Sept. 3, 191
Fermer Address 1952 a) HT. Que, C	24
	7
Date Evacuated Typy 11/42 (?) Naturalized - Canad	lian-Born - National
(el	neck)
Present Address 4 126te 9 Sons, 131 St. Totale, O.Y.	Paluk I.
Towarde, C. J.	
Married - Single Name of Wife	
Name of Husband	
Name of Mother Hanako 01894 Name of Father	17 +00492
Names of Children under 16	
Requested by Registered with Cust	(Yes or No)
Additional Information Long cleaner	

96, 274 Very Barrery BEL STUDIO EURIO PESC. No. 10166 The subject to constitud to be in recognizately with for the 2000 and the constitution of the constitution This this percent to daniel spatial the thoreca + Mo (A) Next AN GD Specify File No. 4549

Oct. 21, 1946.

RE: Tsuneo KAMINO, Reg. No. 01466

This file reveals the above comed no real property in any protected area of B.C., and did not carry any fire Insurance.

The above, who made his declaration to the Gustodian on April 21/42 CHATTELS: declared personal effects in his own possession. These were removed by him when he was evacuated as confirmed by his letter of Nov. 23/42.

This file reveals the above owned no specified articles.

The account of the above was credited with the sum of \$5.65, being a ACCOUNTS refund of 1% wage deductions for 1941. A Custodian cheque for this RECENTABLE sum was remitted to him on Jan. 14/44.

The above declared an insurance policy with the Prudential Insurance LIPE Company in the sum of \$500.00. This policy was not brought under the INSURANCE control of the 'ustodian.

> No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

> The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file. Co. Ho ly any Oct. 21/46

GRS : LAM

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION BOS ROYAL BANK BLOG., PHONE PACIFIC 6131 ATICE OF THE MISTORIAN HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE PLEASE REFER TO VANCOUVER. B.C. PILE NO. 4549 ECET VE November 23, 1942 Mr. Tsuneo KAMINO Work Camp Unit No. 3 Taft. B. C. Dear Sir: In your registration with the Custodian you declared personal effects at 1952 West Ath Avenue. With the purpose of protecting your chattels, our representative visited this address, but was unable to find any of your personal property there. Such being the case, we must assume that you disposed of your chattels prior to your evacuation. If this is correct, we assume that you have no personal property remaining in the restricted area of British Columbia requiring our protection. In this event, please sign and return the attached copy of this letter for our record. Your prompt reply will be appreciated. Yours truly, Geo. B. Spain Protection Department GBS: NDE James Kamino. Kg. No. 01466 Bne.

Personal 13, 1942 The above has declared to the Guerodian that the undermoted articles have been lest in your care; A Berlinson out to the stronger re-tion (Sonot personal effects Please admostedge holding these systeles by aigh-g and resumning to this office the techeration on the attached by of this letter in the enclosed envelope. Yours truly. Manager, Protection Department. PRILITED EN